

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: CRP No.263 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2025	<u>VS, J</u> As the notice was served to the respondent(s) recently, post the matter immediately after Sankranti Vacation, 2026 for giving an opportunity to the respondent(s) for their appearance. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of six (06) weeks. _____ VS, J JLSR/SA	